STATE OF NEW MEXICO
DEPARTMENT OF ENERGY, MINERALS AND NATURAL RESOURCES
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

APPLICATION OF SPUR ENERGY
PARTNERS, LLC FOR COMPULSORY

POOLING, EDDY COUNTY, NEW MEXICO Case No.: 21580

WITHDRAWAL OF ENTRY OF APPEARANCE

COMES NOW HINKLE SHANOR LLP (Andrew J. Cloutier) and withdraws its

appearance on behalf of interested parties Judith Judson and Linda Judson relevant to

this proceeding.

HINKLE SHANOR LLP

Andrew J. Cloutier

P.O. Box 10

Roswell, New Mexico 88202-0010
Telephone: 575-622-6510

Facsimile: 575-623-9332

E-Mail: acloutier@hinklelawfirm.com

Attorneys for Judith Judson and Linda Judson
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

| hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing Withdrawal of Entry of
Appearance was e-mailed to the following on this 22" day of February, 2021:

Florene Davidson

Commission Clerk

Oil Conservation Commission
1220 S. St. Francis Dr.

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87505
Florene.davidson@state.nm.us

~.

Michael H. Feldewert

Adam G. Rankin

Julia Broggi

Kaitlyn A. Luck

Holland & Hart LLP

P.O. Box 2208

Santa Fe, New Mexico 87504
(505) 998-4421

(505) 983-6043 (Facsimile)
mfeldewert@hollandhart.com
agrankin@hollandhart.com

jbroggi@hollandhart.com
kaluck@hollandhart.com

Attorneys for Appjcant Spur Energy
Partners, LLC

Andrew J_Cloutier £
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